2016 Swimming Pool Fee Schedule







Child up to age 1
Child /Youth (1 - 17 years)
Adult (18+ years)

Family Pass (up to 3 children)

Daily	Season		
No Charge			
\$ 3.00	\$	40.00	
\$ 4.00	\$	55.00	

\$ 120.00

Hours: Monday—Friday *12:00 noon to 7:00 p.m. *(July 5-8 : 12:00—5:00 Saturday / Sunday 12:00 noon to 5:00 p.m. due to swim lessons)



You are welcome to use our lawn chairs, free of charge. Our only request is that you return them to the inside of the building when you are ready to leave.



Coast Guard Approved Lifejackets are permitted in the pool. Use is limited to the 1st part of the pool and a Parent/Guardian must be in the water with the individual at all times.



Inflatable "Water Wings / Arm Floats" are **NOT** permitted in the pool.